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2025 GAME SCHEDULE

Location:

Date:

Sat,
8/16

Tues,
8/19

Wed,
8/27

Tues,
9/2

Wed,
9/3

Mon,
9/8

Mon,
9/15

Wed,
9/17

Mon,
9/22

Wed,
9/24

Mon,
9/29

Wed,
10/1

Time:

8:00 -

12:00

5:30

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

8:00

Event Type:

Jamboree

Blue & Green

Game Season Kickoff

Away Game
vs Montford

Home Game
vs Swift Creek

Home Game
vs Raa

Away Game
vs Nims

Away Game
vs Fairview

Away Game
vs Swift Creek

Home Game
vs Montford

Home Game
vs Cobb

First Round
Playoffs

Championship
Game!!!

FAMU Lawson
Center
Deerlake
Montford
Deerlake
Deerlake
**Sail High
School
Fairview
Swift Creek
Deerlake
Deerlake

**8th grade night

TBD

TBD



