## Devlake Volleyball 2025 GAME SCHEDULE

<u>Date:</u>	<u>Time:</u>	Event Type:	<u>Location:</u>
Sat, 8/16	8:00 - 12:00	Jamboree	FAMU Lawson Center
Tues, 8/19	5:30	Blue & Green Game Season Kickoff	Deerlake
Wed, 8/27	6:00	Away Game vs Montford	Montford
Tues, 9/2	6:00	Home Game vs Swift Creek	Deerlake
Wed, 9/3	6:00	Home Game vs Raa	Deerlake
Mon, 9/8	6:00	Away Game vs Nims	**Sail High School
Mon, 9/15	6:00	Away Game vs Fairview	Fairview
Wed, 9/17	6:00	Away Game vs Swift Creek	Swift Creek
Mon, 9/22	6:00	Home Game vs Montford	Deerlake
Wed, 9/24	6:00	Home Game vs Cobb	Deerlake **8 <sup>th</sup> grade night
Mon, 9/29	6:00	First Round Playoffs	TBD
Wed, 10/1	8:00	Championship Game!!!	TBD